
‭BBS EAST SIDE SUMMER ENRICHMENT‬
‭SESSION #2 JULY 15‬‭TH‬ ‭– JULY 26‬‭TH‬

‭LEAVE BUS YARD 6:45 AM / DROP OFF BY 7:40 AM‬
‭8:00 AM – 11:00 AM‬
‭PM DROP @ RESERVOIR/INCLEMENT WEATHER D/O TOWN HALL ANEX‬
‭FRIDAY JULY 26‬‭TH‬ ‭10:50 AM P/U @ BBS BRING TO SONNY’S‬‭PLACE/ 2:30‬
‭PM PICKUP‬‭FOR RETURN TO BBS.‬

‭RIGHT ON NORTH RD‬
‭STRAIGHT ON BROAD BROOK RD‬
‭LEFT ON MELROSE RD‬
‭RIGHT ON GRANT RD‬
‭STOP #20 GRANT RD‬ ‭- 6:52 AM‬ ‭TURN & RETURN ON LEFT‬
‭RIGHT ON GRANT RD‬
‭LEFT ON MELROSE RD‬
‭RIGHT ON BROAD BROOK RD‬
‭STOP #29 BROAD BROOK RD‬‭– 6:54 AM‬
‭LEFT ON MAIN ST‬
‭LEFT ON DEPOT ST‬
‭STOP #34 DEPOT ST‬‭– 6:56 AM‬
‭LEFT INTO MILL POND VILLAGE‬
‭STOP @ BUS STOP‬‭– 6:57 AM‬
‭LEFT ON DEPOT ST‬
‭LEFT ON MAPLE AVE‬
‭STOP #7 MAPLE AVE‬‭– 7 :00 AM‬
‭LEFT ON HIGHLAND AVE‬
‭RIGHT ON SKINNER RD‬
‭LEFT ON RESERVOIR AVE‬
‭LEFT ON PERRI LANE‬
‭STOP #10 PERRI LANE‬‭– 7:04 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON DEPOT ST‬
‭STOP #186 DEPOT ST‬‭– 7:07 AM‬ ‭TURN & RETURN ON LEFT‬
‭RIGHT ON DEPOT ST‬
‭RIGHT ON EAST RD‬
‭RIGHT ON SULLIVAN FARM RD‬
‭STOP #24 SULLIVAN FARM RD‬‭– 7:09 AM‬
‭LEFT ON EAST RD‬
‭RIGHT ON THRALL RD‬
‭STRAIGHT ON WAPPING RD‬
‭LEFT ON MILLER RD‬
‭STOP #75 MILLER RD‬‭– 7:22 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON GRIFFIN RD‬
‭RIGHT ON GRAHAM RD‬
‭STOP #45 GRAHAM RD‬‭– 7:25 AM‬
‭LEFT ON MILLER RD‬
‭RIGHT ON WAPPING RD‬
‭LEFT ON WINDSORVILLE RD‬
‭LEFT ON RYE ST‬

‭TO BBS BY 7:40 AM‬


